Industrial Displays
GFA2161A
RXi – Industrial Monitor
The Definitive Industrial Display Experience
Data Sheet
March 2019
To succeed in an outcome-driven world, businesses must
operate faster and leaner, while being increasingly connected

T +1 434 978 5100
©2019 Emerson. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co.
The contents of this publication are presented for information purposes only, and while effort has
been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to be construed as warranties or guarantees,
express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability.
All sales are governed by our terms and conditions, which are available on request. We reserve the
right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of our products at any time without notice.
Industrial Displays
GFA2161A
Data Sheet
March 2019
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IC756CSW07IM 7" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW10IM 10" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW12IM 12" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW15IM 15" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW19IM 19" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756CSW24IM 24" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Widescreen
IC756COW12IM 12" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756COW15IM 15" RXi - Industrial Monitor - Emerson Bezel Display Port In and Out, Audio In & Out, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC756CONVS RXi - Industrial Monitor Audio/Video box for 7" and 10"
IC756CONVL RXi - Industrial Monitor Audio/Video box for 12" through 24"
IC758CSW07SCREEN 7" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW07SCREENSLR 7" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW10SCREEN 10" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW10SCREENSLR 10" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW12SCREEN 12" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW12SCREENSLR 12" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW15SCREEN 15" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW15SCREENSLR 15" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW19SCREEN 19" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Indoor, Widescreen, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW24SCREEN 24" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Indoor, Widescreen, Emerson Bezel
Ordering Information